13
60
45
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1360
1360
S
en
so

250+100+25+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.Switches
732-746732-734730-208Order Code
Brass, nickel platedCase material
-20°C to +85°COperating temperature
15 mm8 mm5 mmSwitching distance, min
80mΩ80mΩ150mΩContact resistance, max.
120VA60VA10VASwitching capacity, resistive
3.0A3.0A0.5ASwitching current max.
1500Vac230Vac470VacSwitching voltage, max.
SPNO (form A)SPNO (form A)SPNO (form A)Contacts
M18M12M6Barrel size
SEN323
Magnets – High Strength Discs
Miniature, Nickel Plated
Distance (mm) at which magnets M1219-1=4.1, M1219-2=2.2, M1219-3=1.8,
measure 1000 gauss M1219-4=1.2, M1219-5=0.6
Surface flux measurement (gauss) M1219-1=1500, M1219-2=2500, M1219-3=3200,
M1219-4=2500, M1219-5=3500
Magnet material Neodymium Iron Boron
Grade/Energy density Grade N30H, max. energy density 30 MGOe